8:30

8:40

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:40

PEARL RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Poplarville Campus
Professional Development Program
September 12, 2012
First Session

Registration
Welcome Dr. William Lewis
Retention Dr. Adam Breerwood

Emergency Action Plan Mr. Doug Rowell
PRCC Chief of Police

Wellness Ms. Tara Rouse
Director of the

Wellness Center

Evaluation Ms. Linda Nowell
Ms. Sharman Ladner

Adjourn

PEARL RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Poplarville Campus
Professional Development Program
September 12, 2012
Second Session

10:00 Registration
10:10 Welcome Dr. William Lewis
10:15 Retention Dr. Adam Breerwood
10:30 Emergency Action Plan Mr. Doug Rowell
PRCC Chief of Police
10:45 Wellness Ms. Tara Rouse
Director of the
Wellness Center
11:00 Evaluation Ms. Linda Nowell
Ms. Sharman Ladner
11:10 Adjourn




