PEARL RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE Poplarville Campus Professional Development Program September 12, 2012

First Session

8:30	Registration	
8:40	Welcome	Dr. William Lewis
8:45	Retention	Dr. Adam Breerwood
9:00	Emergency Action Plan	Mr. Doug Rowell PRCC Chief of Police
9:15	Wellness	Ms. Tara Rouse Director of the Wellness Center
9:30	Evaluation	Ms. Linda Nowell Ms. Sharman Ladner
9:40	Adjourn	

PEARL RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE Poplarville Campus Professional Development Program September 12, 2012

Second Session

Registration	
Welcome	Dr. William Lewis
Retention	Dr. Adam Breerwood
Emergency Action Plan	Mr. Doug Rowell PRCC Chief of Police
Wellness	Ms. Tara Rouse Director of the Wellness Center
Evaluation	Ms. Linda Nowell Ms. Sharman Ladner
Adjourn	
	Welcome Retention Emergency Action Plan Wellness Evaluation